ERO COPPER CORP.

ERO COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA2960061091

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
31.18 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.11% (1.23)

ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,160 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.00 CAD (200)
31.48 CAD (100)
30.13 CAD
31.43 CAD
30.02 CAD
29.95 CAD
31.01555 CAD
314,072
9,741,115.80
2,320

100

30.00

25.00

20.00 h ]w

15.00

=

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2960061091&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83d5e1d6adb560f3dfb7d467f27ece31a432140bda3e5d9db35681803b853d69&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=35369772449754fc1&time=1721021584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56c3391c1baffc508bc0637f79accc50e426239a86bc8c9ef888c0178932a88f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5665e8733869f5e7&time=1721021584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1bc9bc027a2813fd70e24b02f2b0ad31a86e909c14b6365f1d242edfb5d0ae3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddfe4e2e66a77a4d7&time=1721021584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929cb39550c3c57f2e77471dc7056f410a22f96d8575d090d5db1360db01e230&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a90f24b5e1f595191&time=1721021584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe01f45514fa58162b64a13b58896c86f42e361e5a67ee7bb75b3e508c5f442e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e07372e980ab5e38&time=1721021584&tool=RSC

ERO COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

31.18 CAD

Difference (] 4.11% (1.23)
General attributes
ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,160 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.00 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 31.48 CAD (100)
Open 30.13 CAD
High 31.43 CAD
Low 30.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 29.95 CAD
VWAP 31.01555 CAD
Volume (pcs) 314,072
Trading volume 9,741,115.80
Number of trades 2,320
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.54% +8.19% +20.81%
Perf (abs.) +10.33 +2.36 +5.37
Beta 2.29 1.93 1.92
Volatility  48.28 46.41 51.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 20.94 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 31.18 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 20.92 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 22.82 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 20.40 EUR

32.
18.
32.
15.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

9.74

0.00

9.14

0.00

30.68 CAD (255,854
28.97 CAD (260,222
27.64 CAD (316,244
24.44 CAD (286,618
89 CAD (2024/05/21
67 CAD (2024/02/14
89 CAD (2024/05/21
72 CAD (2023/11/10

—_ — — — — = — —

Number of
trades

5

2,320

12

4,923
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446072

ERO COPPER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 11:29 19.99 EUR 0.00
12
2024/07/ 08:11 19.99 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 21.08 EUR 0.00
12

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386929610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707853

ERO COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ERO

COPPER

Contact Details
ERO COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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